Indiana, between the

hours of 10 o'clock a. m. and 4 o'clock p. m., on

Friday, August 2, 1901,

the rents and profits for a term not exceeding

seven years, of the following described real

estate, situated in JAdams county. Indiana,

to-wlt:

Lot number three hundred eighty-six (386)
tn Drew's addition to the town of Geneva, or

so much thereof as may be necessary to pay

and satisfy plaintiff's said judgment, costs

and accruing costs according to law.

Aud on failure to realize therefrom the full

amount of Judgment. Interest thereon and